
Day Date Opponent Location V JVA JVB 9A 9B
Saturday November 5 Kingwood Kingwood TBA TBA

Wednesday November 9 Tomball Memorial College Park 5:30 4:00
Friday November 11 Kincaid Kincaid 5:30

Tuesday November 15 Westbury College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00
Thurs-Sat November 17-19 Texas Shoot Out La Joya, Texas TBA
Tuesday November 22 TBA
Saturday November 26 MacArthur College Park 1:00
Tuesday November 29  Grand Oaks Grand Oaks 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30

Thurs-Sat Dec 1 to Dec 3 Grand Oaks Tournament Grand Oaks TBA
Tuesday December 6 Cleveland College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30
Friday December 9 3rd Ward Jamboree Yates TBA
Fri-Sat December 9-10 Cavalier Classic College Park TBA TBA TBA TBA

Tuesday December 13 Caney Creek Caney Creek 7:00 5:30 BYE 4:00 5:30
Friday December 16 Willis College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30

Tuesday December 20 TWHS TWHS 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30
Tues-Fri Dec 27 to Dec 30 Holiday Classic San Diego TBA

Wed-Thurs Dec 28-29 Cavalier Classic College Park TBA TBA TBA TBA
Tuesday January 3  New Caney New Caney 7:00 5:30 BYE 4:00 5:30
Friday January 6 Conroe College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30

Tuesday January 10 Grand Oaks College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30
Friday January 13 Cleveland Cleveland 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30

Tuesday January 17 BYE
Friday January 20 Caney Creek College Park 7:00 5:30 BYE 4:00 5:30

Tuesday January 24  Willis Willis 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30
Friday January 27 TWHS College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30

Tuesday January 31 Oak Ridge Oak Ridge 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30
Friday February 3 New Caney College Park 7:00 5:30 BYE 4:00 5:30

Tuesday February 7 Conroe Conroe 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30
Friday February 10 BYE

Tuesday February 14 Oak Ridge College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30


